
CPUM41

 Operating system
Operating system: Microsoft Windows 11 Pro

Service pack:  0
Windows folder: C:\WINDOWS
Registered user:  ESDSuperior@outlook.com

Organization: 
Domain :  CITYOFSUPERIOR

Type:  x64-based PC
Serial number: 00355-61258-70725-AAOEM

Install date:  05/08/2025 11:48:23
 System model

Manufacturer: Lenovo
Model: ThinkCentre M80q Gen 4

Service tag: MJ0LDPM7
Chassis: Mini PC - LENOVO

 Processor
Description:  Intel64 Family 6 Model 191 Stepping 2

Name:  13th Gen Intel Core i5-13500T
Nr of processors:  1

Manufacturer:  GenuineIntel
Datawidth:  64

L2 Cache Size: 11776
Clock speed:  1600 Mhz

 Video card
Name:  Intel(R) UHD Graphics 770

Compatibility:  Intel Corporation
Memory:  2047 MB

Driver:  32.0.101.7079
Mode:  1920 x 1080 x 4294967296 colors

 Sound card
Name:  Intel® Smart Sound Technology for USB Audio

Manufacturer:  Intel(R) Corporation
 Bios

Name: M4WKT55A
Manufacturer: LENOVO

Version: M4WKT55A
Serial number: MJ0LDPM7

 Memory
Total memory:  16384

Maximum capacity:  65536 MB
Nr of slots:  2
Slots used:  1
Location: Controller0-ChannelA-DIMM0
Capacity:  16384 MB

Type: 128
Speed:  5600Mhz

Name Description  FileSystem  Free space  Total size  Serial 
C: Local Fixed DiskNTFS 42656 241920B4D5108E
D: CD-ROM Disc

Description  IP Address  Mac  DHCP  Gateway DNS  IPSubnet 
Intel(R) Ethernet
Connection (17)
I219-LM

10.10.6.157 -
fe80::d7c9:fcb1:8565:26f8

74:5D:22:83:E8:BF False 10.10.1.2 10.10.1.17 ,
10.10.1.19

255.255.128.0
- 64

RAS Async
Adapter

False

WAN Miniport
(Network Monitor)

06:07:20:52:41:53 False

WAN Miniport
(IPv6)

04:4F:20:52:41:53 False
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WAN Miniport
(IP)

02:A1:20:52:41:53 False

WAN Miniport
(PPPOE)

False

WAN Miniport
(PPTP)

False

WAN Miniport
(L2TP)

False

WAN Miniport
(IKEv2)

False

WAN Miniport
(SSTP)

False

Microsoft Wi-Fi
Direct Virtual
Adapter

72:D8:C2:20:91:E9 False

Microsoft Kernel
Debug Network
Adapter

True

Microsoft Wi-Fi
Direct Virtual
Adapter

70:D8:C2:20:91:EATrue

Bluetooth Device
(Personal Area
Network)

70:D8:C2:20:91:EDTrue

Intel(R) Wi-Fi 6E
AX211 160MHz

70:D8:C2:20:91:E9 True

Software  Version  Publisher 
Acrustat version 5.1.3 Acrulog PTY LTD
Addins Manager for Revit 2025 25.4.10.45 Autodesk, Inc.
Adobe Acrobat X Pro 10.1.16 Adobe Systems
ArcGIS Desktop 10.8.2 10.8.28388 Environmental Systems Research

Institute, Inc.
ArcGIS Pro 3.4.55405 Environmental Systems Research

Institute, Inc.
AutoCAD Open in Desktop 1.0.28.0 Autodesk
Autodesk Access 2.17.0.102 Autodesk, Inc.
Autodesk App Manager 3.6.0 Autodesk
Autodesk AutoCAD 2025 - English 25.0.162.0 Autodesk, Inc.
Autodesk Batch Save Utility (Standalone) 3.7.280.0 Autodesk
Autodesk Civil 3D 2026 - English 13.8.946.0 Autodesk, Inc.
Autodesk Featured Apps 3.6.0 Autodesk
Autodesk Genuine Service 7.6.0.229 Autodesk
Autodesk Identity Manager 1.15.3.5 Autodesk
Autodesk Revit 2025 25.4.10.45 Autodesk, Inc.
Autodesk Revit Unit Schemas 2025 25.4.10.45 Autodesk, Inc.
Autodesk Save to Web and Mobile 3.1.8 Autodesk
Carbon Insights for Revit 2025 25.4.10.45 Autodesk, Inc.
Device Software Manager 2.32.0.0 Ricoh Company, Ltd.
Dropbox 239.4.8301 Dropbox, Inc.
GIMP 3.0.2-1 3.0.2.1 The GIMP Team
Google Chrome 143.0.7499.193 Google LLC
Google Earth Pro 7.3.6.10441 Google
HP LaserJet Pro M404-M405 Basic Device Software 48.6.4638.2245 HP Inc.
HP LaserJet Pro M404-M405 Help 0.00.0005 HP
Lenovo Vantage Service 4.3.96.0 Lenovo Group Ltd.
MeshLab 2023.12 Paolo Cignoni - VCG - ISTI - CNR
Microsoft .NET SDK 8.0.204 (x64) 8.2.424.17037 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft 365 Apps for business - en-us 16.0.19426.20218Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Access database engine 2016 (English) 16.0.5044.1000 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft ASP.NET Core 8.0.11 - Shared Framework
(x64)

8.0.11.24521 Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Edge 144.0.3719.82 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft ODBC Driver 17 for SQL Server 17.8.1.1 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Office Access database engine 2007
(English)

12.0.4518.1031 Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft OneDrive 25.238.1204.0001Microsoft Corporation
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Microsoft OneNote - en-us 16.0.19426.20218Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Express LocalDB 11.4.7001.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Management Objects
(x64)

11.4.7001.0 Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Native Client 11.0.2100.60 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2019 LocalDB 15.0.2000.5 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft System CLR Types for SQL Server 2012
(x64)

11.4.7001.0 Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Teams Meeting Add-in for Microsoft Office 1.25.28902 Microsoft
Microsoft Update Health Tools 5.72.0.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2022 Redistributable (x64) 14.42.34433.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2022 Redistributable (x86) 14.42.34433.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Windows Desktop Runtime - 8.0.11 (x64) 8.0.11.34221 Microsoft Corporation
Mozilla Firefox (x64 en-US) 147.0.1 Mozilla
Mozilla Maintenance Service 138.0.1 Mozilla
OpenStudio CLI For Revit 2025 1.1.9 NREL
Personal Accelerator for Revit 24.4.21.0 Autodesk
Product Improvement Study for HP LaserJet Pro
M404-M405

48.6.4638.2245 HP Inc.

Realtek Audio Driver 6.0.9675.1 Realtek Semiconductor Corp.
Recovery Toolbox for CD Free 2.3 File Master LLC
Ricoh Upstairs [RICOH IM C4510 PCL 6] 1.0.0 RICOH
ScreenConnect Client (bb89602476ac94c7) 25.9.5.9473 ScreenConnect Software
Sentinel Agent 25.1.334 SentinelOne, Inc.
Veeam Agent for Microsoft Windows 6.3.2.1302 Veeam Software Group GmbH
VLC media player 3.0.21 VideoLAN
Windows Internet Explorer 11 11.1882.26100.0 Microsoft Corporation
WPTx64 10.1.19041.1 Microsoft
Zoom Workplace 6.7.2 (26346) Zoom Communications, Inc.
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